

MEDIA RELEASE FORM

I give permission for Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Wyoming and Young AmeriTowne: WyoTowne to use my or my minor child's (under age 18) name, age, photo, video, and/or statements that may be used in the print media, broadcast media, or another media venue, including Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Wyoming or WyoTowne materials and website.

I agree to hold Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Wyoming and Young AmeriTowne: WyoTowne harmless from any liability resulting from any of my or my child's statements and/or actions, and from any injury whatsoever to me or my child arising from participation in a photo shoot.

Neither I, nor my child, nor anyone in my family gave anything of value to any person at Boys & Girls Clubs of Central Wyoming and Young AmeriTowne: WyoTowne for the right of my child to appear. I do not expect any compensation to be given to my child.

Yes, I give permission	
☐ No, I decline permission	
Name of youth (print):	Age:
Name of Parent/Guardian (print)	
Signature of Parent/Guardian	Date:

